WHEDA Approved Capital Needs Assessment Provider List

Firm/Contact Address Tel/Fax/E-mail
Avenue Architects, Inc. 550 Sunrise Dr, Ste 201 608-588-3691
Brian Stoddard PO Box 1024 Fax: 608-588-3582

Spring Green WI 53588

bstod@avearch.com

Basalay Cary & Alstadt
Architects, Ltd.
Paul Basalay

620 West Lafayette St
Ottawa IL 61350

815-434-0108
Fax: 815-434-1603
pbasalay@bca-architects.com

Benz Architecture Limited, LLC
Gregory P. Benz

5 Greenside Circle
Verona WI 53593

608-837-9013
benzarch@charter.net

Cardinal Capital Management
Mark Klann

135 S 84™ St, Ste 100
Milwaukee WI 53214

414-727-9902 Ext 208
mklann@astarusa.com

Central Wisconsin Engineers & Architects,
Inc.
Dave Kjelstrom

5707 Schofield Ave
Weston WI 54476

715-359-9400
Fax: 715-355-4199
dkjelstr@cwengineers.com

Dimension IV Madison Design Group
Jerry Bourquin

6515 Grand Teton Plaza
Ste 120
Madison W1 53719

608-829-4444 ext 18
Fax: 608-829-4445
jbourquin@dimensionivmadison.com

EMG Corporation
Kimble Holden

157 Barberry Rd
Highland Park IL 60335

800-733-0660, Ext 7637
kcholden@emgcorp.com

Enterprise Engineering Consultants, LTD
Jason Campbell

710 French St
PO Box 163
Peshtigo WI 54157

715-582-4501
Fax: 715-582-4975
JMC@eecltd.com

Evergreen Consulting, Inc.
Joseph Schwenker

5236 N Kent Ave
Milwaukee W1 53217

414-332-4900
Fax: 262-364-2227
jschwenker@wi.rr.com

Excel Engineering, Inc.
Steve Schoofs

100 Camelot Dr
Fond du Lac WI 54935

920-926-9800
Fax: 920-926-9801
Steve.schoofs@excelengineer.com

Gill Group, Inc.
Tom Rozman

251 Melinda Cr
White Lake MI 48386

248-770-6485
trozman2@comcast.net

Glueck Architects
Jim Glueck

116 North Few St
Madison W1 53703

608-251-2551
Fax: 608-251-2550
glueckarch@sbcglobal.net

Hirsch Group, LLC
Thomas Hirsch FAIA

14 N Allen St
Madison W1 53726-3924

608-233-7797
Fax: 608-231-3533
tehirsch@gmail.com

Iconica, Inc.
Robert Feller

901 Deming Way
Madison WI| 53562

608-664-3591
Fax: 608-664-3535
Bob.feller@iconicacreates.com

LM Consultants
Mike Junge

750 E Bunker Ct, Ste 100
Vernon Hills IL 60061

847-573-1717
Fax: 847-573-9737
Michael_Junge@LMConsultants.com

Martenson & Eisele, Inc.
Jeffery W. Schulz

1377 Midway Rd
Menasha WI 54952-0449

920-731-0381
Fax: 920-733-8578
jeffarch@martenson-eisele.com

MartinRiley Architects/Engineers
Matthew Wiendenhoeft

2169 Carlton Rd
Oshkosh W1 54904

920-267-3600
mwiendenhoeft@martin-riley.com
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Mel Cywinski and Peter Kohnen 564 Bens Ln 1-888-504-7483 ext 10
Stevens Point WI 54481 mel@accessea.com

Miller Hanson Partners/Architects & Planners 1201 Hawthorne Ave 612-877-7070

Kent Simon, AIA Minneapolis MN 55403 Fax: 612-332-5425
ksimon@millerhanson.com

OMNNI Associates, Inc. One Systems Dr 920-735-6900

Aaron Kiesau Appleton W1 54914 Fax: 920-830-6100
Aaron.kiesau@omnni.com

Ramaker & Associates, Inc. 1120 Dallas St 608-643-4100

Michael Ursin Sauk City W1 53583 Fax: 608-643-7999
mursin@ramaker.com

Real Estate Technical Advisors, LLC 9026 Oakridge Ln 414-475-6439

Kevin L. Brice, AlA Cedarburg W1 53012 Mobile: 262-290-1045
RETA-LLC@earthlink.net

SchultzWerk Architecture, Inc. 2515 North 66th St 414-778-1187

Keith Schultz, AIA Wauwatosa WI 53213 Fax: 414-778-1187
Mobile: 414-322-7374
swerk@juno.com

Southwest Design Associates, Inc. PO Box 430 608-348-3821

J. Steven Swift 190 Market St Fax: 608-348-2330

Platteville W1 53818 steve@swdesign.com

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2011, ONLY WISCONSIN FIRMS WILL BE CONSIDERED FOR NEW CNA

APPROVAL REQUESTS

Companies or individuals wishing to become an approved CNA provider should submit the following to WHEDA:

» Two (2) sample CNA reports for existing multifamily developments that best demonstrates the current WHEDA

standards

» Solicitation of Interest for Capital Needs Assessment Form (See WHEDA.com for a printable version of the

form)

Materials should be mailed to:
WHEDA Multifamily Group

CNA Review

PO Box 1728

Madison, WI 53701-1728
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Parcels may be sent via courier to:
WHEDA Multifamily Group

CNA Review

201 West Washington Ave. Ste. 700
Madison, W1 53703




